Mobile: 01787111444, E‐mail: dr.kabita_2009@yahoo.com 

 

Name of Co‐PI : Dr. S. M. Sharifuzzaman 
Chief Scientific Officer 
RARS, Akbarpur, Maulvi Bazar 
Mobile: 01765295162, Email: dr.sharif_2011@yahoo.com 
 

4. Sub‐project budget (Tk): 

4.1 Total: 25,00,000.00 (Twenty five lakh Taka only) 

4.2 Revised (if any): 2377549.00 (Twenty three lakh seventy seven thousand five hundred forty 

nine Taka only) 

 

5. Duration of the sub‐project: 

5.1 Start date (based on LoA signed): 09th May, 2017 

5.2 End date: 30 September 2018  

 

6. Justification of undertaking the sub‐project:  

Flowers  always  remain  centre  of  attraction  in  human  life.

[...]

Mobile: 01787111444, E-mail: dr.kabita_2009@yahoo.com 

Name of Co-PI : Dr. S. M. Sharifuzzaman 
Chief Scientific Officer 
RARS, Akbarpur, Maulvi Bazar 
Mobile: 01765295162, Email: dr.sharif_2011@yahoo.com 

4. Sub-project budget (Tk): 
4.1 Total: 25,00,000.00 (Twenty five lakh Taka only) 
4.2 Revised (if any): 2377549.00 (Twenty three lakh seventy seven thousand five hundred forty 

nine Taka only) 

5. Duration of the sub-project: 
5.1 Start date (based on LoA signed): 09th May, 2017 
5.2 End date: 30 September 2018  

6. Justification of undertaking the sub-project:  

Flowers always remain centre of attraction in human life. They play a cardinal role in human